1
Product Data Sheet
Product Brief
Description
Key Applications
Features and Benefits
Rev1.6, December  11, 2019 www.seoulsemicon.com
제품사진

 제품 군은 홈페이지 응용분야 분류기준을 참고한다.
(예) SZ5M0WWC9 – High-power LED
Table 1- Order Code
Nominal CCT (K) CRI Lens Type Order Code Remark
6500 70 - SMJD-4830016L-XXN100E98A047ALL Standard Version
5700 70 - SMJD-4830016L-XXN100E98B047ALL Standard Version
5000 70 - SMJD-4830016L-XXN100F21C047ALL Standard Version
4000 70 - SMJD-4830016L-XXN100F21E047ALL Standard Version
3500 70 - SMJD-4830016L-XXN100E98F047ALL Standard Version
3000 70 - SMJD-4830016L-XXN100E98G047ALL Standard Version
2700 70 - SMJD-4830016L-XXN100E76H047ALL Standard Version
2200 70 - SMJD-4830016L-XXN100E05K047ALL Standard Version
5000 70 - SMJD-4830016L-XXN100F32C047ALL HE Version
4000 70 - SMJD-4830016L-XXN100F32E047ALL HE Version
5000 80 - SMJD-4830016L-XXN100E65C048ALL Standard Version
4000 80 - SMJD-4830016L-XXN100E65E048ALL Standard Version
3000 80 - SMJD-4830016L-XXN100E32G048ALL Standard Version
3 Rev1.6, December  11, 2019 www.seoulsemicon.com
Product Data Sheet
Table of Contents
Index

ked with the following with min. 1.6 mm lettering:
1. Company Name, File No., or Trade Mark (if authorized)
2. Model designation
3. Factory ID, when more than one factory, see section general for details
4. Date Code, see section general for details
5. Electrical Ratings- see electrical ratings table
6. Environmental considerations
8 Rev1.6, December  11, 2019 www.seoulsemicon.com
Product Data Sheet
Relative Spectral Distribution
Product Data Sheet
 차트 사각형에 차트의  X축/ Y축을 맞춘다.
Fig 2. Forward Current vs. Relative Luminous Flux, Tc=85℃
R
e
la
ti
v
e
 L
u
m
e
n
 O
u
tp
u
t【
%
】
 Driving Current【 mA 】
Fig 1. Relative Spectral Distribution vs. Wavelength Characteristic
0.00
20.00
40.00
60.00
80.00
100.00
120.00
140.00
160.00
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200
9 Rev1.6, December  11, 2019 www.seoulsemicon.com
Product Data Sheet
Relative Spectral Distribution
Product Data Sheet
 차트 사각형에 차트의  X축/ Y축을 맞춘다.
Fig 3. Flux and Efficacy Versus Temperature at T C(at IF nominal)
85.0%
90.0%
95.0%
100.0%
105.0%
110.0%
115.0%
120.0%
25 45 65 85 105 125
Flux[%] Efficacy[%]
TC [ºC] Flux[%] Efficacy[%]
25 109.6 105
45 106.1 103.5
65 103 101.9
85 100 100
105 97.1 97.8
 TC【 ºC 】
R